MPA – Winter 2014 Course Schedule
(as of 10-16-13)


MPA students may register for 12 credits maximum without the MPA Director’s approval. If you wish to take more than 12 credits, contact Cheryl Simrell King (Kingcs@evergreen.edu) for approval
	  Core - 1st Year

- General Cohort

(6 credit hours)
Open to admitted MPA students only

	Doing Democratic Public Administration 

CRN (GR): 20306
Amy Gould (360.867.6135; goulda@evergreen.edu
Steve Laubacher (360.867.6600; laubachers@evergreen.edu)

Greg Weeks(360.867.6600; weeksg@evergreen.edu)

MEETS: Thurs, 6-10 pm, Sat March 15 9a-5p
in Need 1 lecture room 6-10 PM (such as SEM2 D1105) 3 seminar rooms 8-10pm 

Limit 60



	Core - 2nd Year
-General Cohort

(6 credit hours)
Open to admitted MPA students only
Core – 2nd Year

Tribal Cohort
(6 credit hours)

Open to admitted MPA students only


	Analytical Techniques for Public Service II 

CRN (GR):  20292
Cheryl Simrell King (360. 867.5541; kingcs@evergreen.edu)

Marc Baldwin  (360.867.6600 baldwinm@evergreen.edu)

Moroni Benally (360.867.6600 benallym@evergreen.edu)

MEETS: Thurs 6-10pm & Sat Jan 25 & Mar 15, 9a-5p in location --Need 1 lecture room 6-10 PM (such as SEM2 D1105) 3 seminar rooms 8-10pm 

Limit 55

Analytical Techniques for Public Service II

CRN (GR):  20297
Jenny Serpa (340.867 6600; serpaj@evergreen.edu)
Moroni Benally (360.867.6600 benallym@evergreen.edu)

MEETS: (Jan 10-12, 24-26, Feb 7-9 Weekends Fri 1-5p & Sat/Sun 8:30a-5:00p  Need 1 lecture room (such as SEM2 D1105) & 2 seminar rooms for the 3 weekends
Limit 35


	General Cohort 
Only open to students who have completed 1st Year Core
(4 credit hours)
	Advanced Research Methods 

CRN (GR):  20296
Steven Marshall (360.867.6102; steve@marshallassoc.com)
MEETS: 2 Weekends (Jan 10-12, Feb 7-9)  Fri 5-9p, Sat/Sun 9a-5p, in location computer lab with SPSS and Excel 
(required for policy concentration students enrolled in 2nd yr Core; elective for all others)


	Tribal Cohort – 
Tribal Governance Concentration
(4 credit hours)
	Tribal Policy
CRN (GR): 20333
Linda Moon Stumpff (360.867.6845; stumpffl@evergreen.edu)
John McCoy (360.867.6600); McCoyj@evergreen.edu
MEETS: 2 Weekends: Feb 21--23, Mar 7-9)  Fri 1-5p, Sat/Sun8:30a-5p (in location Need 1 lecture room (such as SEM2 D1105) & 2 seminar rooms for the 2 weekends
Limit 35
 (required for Tribal concentration students; elective for others with instructor’s permission)


	4 Credit Hour Electives
Grad special students & undergrads may register only if space is available  & with instructor’s permission via email or signature

	Health Policy
CRN (GR): 20307
Janette Ward Olmstead (360.867.6600; olmsteadj@evergreen.edu)
MEETS: Mon 6- 10 in location Needs a Sem 2 or library seminar room with AV capacity

Limit 15
Managing Organizations
CRN (GR):  20315
Amy Gould (360.867.6135; goulda@evergreen.edu
MEETS: (Jan 22, Feb 1-2, 15-16 & 26) Wed 6-10p,Sat/Sun 9a-5p in location Needs a Sem 2 or library seminar room with AV capacity –limit 15
Nonprofit Governance
CRN (GR) 20322
Steve Laubacher (360.867.6600; laubachers@evergreen.edu)

MEETS: 6-10p Tues in location  Needs a Sem 2 or library seminar room with AV capacity

Limit 15


	2 Credit Hour Electives

Grad special students & undergrads may register only if space is available  
& with instructor’s permission via email or signature

	Leadership and Management in Cultural Organizations
CRN (GR): 20310
Kristin Tucker 360 866 6600; tucker@evergreen.edu
MEETS: Weekend of Jan 17-19 (Fri 5-9p, Sat & Sun 9a-5p) in location
Needs a Sem 2 or library seminar room with AV capacity

Limit 15
Lean in the Public Sector
CRN (GR): 20311
Larisa Benson (360.867.6600; bensonl@evergreen.edu)
MEETS: Weekend of Feb 21-23 (Fri 5-9p, Sat & Sun 9a-5p)  in location Needs a Sem 2 or library seminar room with AV capacity

Limit 15
Local Governance 
CRN (GR): 20312
Stephen Buxbaum (360.867.6600; buxbaums@evergreen.edu)

MEETS: Weekend Feb 28-Mar 2 (Fri 5-9p, Sat & Sun 9a-5p) Needs a Sem 2 or library seminar room with AV capacity

Limit 15
Strategies for Graduate Writing
CRN (GR): 20332
Emily Lardner  (360.867.6637)
Meets:  Tues 6-10p. Jan 7, 21, Feb 4, 18, Mar 4 in location Needs a Sem 2 or library seminar room with AV capacity

Limit 15



